
MEN'S 181.0 RESULTS

Men's 181.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Brayden Williams JCN 180.0 315.0 0

2 Brecen Drury JCN 174.0 260.0 0

3 Cameron Perazzola Pleasant Ridge High School 178.0 245.0 0

4 Trevor Kelley JCN 180.0 210.0 0

5 Wyatt Burk JCN 181.0 205.0 0

6 Coy Perry Oskaloosa High School 175.0 200.0 0

7 Liam Hall JCN 176.0 190.0 0

8 Dylan Herring Valley Falls High School 180.0 190.0 0

9 Deacon Kappeas Pleasant Ridge High School 181.0 165.0 0

10 Wyatt Demaranville Pleasant Ridge High School 177.0 150.0 0

11 Cooper Stajcar Pleasant Ridge High School 180.0 105.0 0

12 Gage  New Oskaloosa High School 177.0 95.0 0

13 Tristen Rees JCN 179.0 0 0

14 Ashtan Sample Valley Falls High School 180.0 0 0

Men's 181.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Brayden Williams JCN 180.0 450.0 0

2 Cameron Perazzola Pleasant Ridge High School 178.0 405.0 0

3 Coy Perry Oskaloosa High School 175.0 335.0 0

4 Trevor Kelley JCN 180.0 330.0 0

5 Ashtan Sample Valley Falls High School 180.0 325.0 0

6 Wyatt Burk JCN 181.0 325.0 0

7 Liam Hall JCN 176.0 285.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

8 Wyatt Demaranville Pleasant Ridge High School 177.0 270.0 0

9 Dylan Herring Valley Falls High School 180.0 265.0 0

10 Deacon Kappeas Pleasant Ridge High School 181.0 265.0 0

11 Cooper Stajcar Pleasant Ridge High School 180.0 230.0 0

12 Gage  New Oskaloosa High School 177.0 165.0 0

13 Brecen Drury JCN 174.0 0 0

14 Tristen Rees JCN 179.0 0 0

Men's 181.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Cameron Perazzola Pleasant Ridge High School 178.0 275.0 0

2 Trevor Kelley JCN 180.0 240.0 0

3 Brayden Williams JCN 180.0 235.0 0

4 Liam Hall JCN 176.0 220.0 0

5 Brecen Drury JCN 174.0 215.0 0

6 Wyatt Burk JCN 181.0 215.0 0

7 Coy Perry Oskaloosa High School 175.0 195.0 0

8 Dylan Herring Valley Falls High School 180.0 175.0 0

9 Wyatt Demaranville Pleasant Ridge High School 177.0 170.0 0

10 Deacon Kappeas Pleasant Ridge High School 181.0 135.0 0

11 Cooper Stajcar Pleasant Ridge High School 180.0 115.0 0

12 Gage  New Oskaloosa High School 177.0 95.0 0

13 Tristen Rees JCN 179.0 0 0

14 Ashtan Sample Valley Falls High School 180.0 0 0

Men's 181.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Brayden Williams JCN 180.0 1000.0 10



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

2 Cameron Perazzola Pleasant Ridge High School 178.0 925.0 8

3 Trevor Kelley JCN 180.0 780.0 6

4 Wyatt Burk JCN 181.0 745.0 4

5 Coy Perry Oskaloosa High School 175.0 730.0 2

6 Liam Hall JCN 176.0 695.0 1

7 Dylan Herring Valley Falls High School 180.0 630.0 0

8 Wyatt Demaranville Pleasant Ridge High School 177.0 590.0 0

9 Deacon Kappeas Pleasant Ridge High School 181.0 565.0 0

10 Brecen Drury JCN 174.0 475.0 0

11 Cooper Stajcar Pleasant Ridge High School 180.0 450.0 0

12 Gage  New Oskaloosa High School 177.0 355.0 0

13 Ashtan Sample Valley Falls High School 180.0 325.0 0

14 Tristen Rees JCN 179.0 0 0


